

14

EX 428/19

SUBRATA KUMAR GHOSE Vs. RITES LTD

27.01.2023

Lawyers are on strike today.

Pr: None.

Put up for further proceedings on 31.03.2023.

Rajesh Kumar

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-27.01.2023