

04.05.2024

Pr: Sh. S.C. Sharma, Id. Counsel for applicants with applicant No.1

Non applicant in person.

It is submitted by Id. Counsel for applicant that he has not received certified copies applied and also shown the receipt.

Judicial file has not been received from copying agency

Put up for arguments on 03.06.2024.

(Pooja Jain)

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-04.05.2024